their design before the Technical Evaluation Committee, after opening of the technical bids.During
presentation, the bidders will have to present their concept designs with three dimensional
drawings from different angles.

Upon final selection, the highest ranked bidder based on Technical evaluation will be given one
time award of Rs. 1,50,000/- [Rupees One lakh fifty thousand only) for the project and statutory
deductions will be made as per norms. The selected bidder will also have to execute an agreement
during the award of work in specific agreement format with the department, failing which his
award will be rejected summarily without showing any reason.